
Coaches:

Norman Deep Jr., Head Coach
Kevin Jones, Asst Coach
Christopher Jones, Asst Coach
Austen Johnson, Asst Coach
Rose Pitman, Asst Coach

 Clinton
(G) V Outdoor Track

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

POSTPONED Apr
1, 2022 Fri Regular Season Waterville,

Westmoreland
3:30
PM

Stadium
Field NL

Apr 4, 2022 Mon Regular Season Mount Markham,
Oriskany

4:00
PM

Stadium
Field NL

Apr 5, 2022 Tue Regular Season 
110-31 W Little Falls 4:30

PM
Stadium
Field L

Apr 12, 2022 Tue
Meet (Westhill Spring
Break Invitational
2022)

Vs. Multiple 1:00
PM

Westhill HS
Stadium /
Track

NL

Apr 18, 2022 Mon
Regular Season
(Ballston Spa Field
Challenge)

@ TBD 10:00
AM

Ballston Spa
Track NL

Apr 22, 2022 Fri Regular Season
(Proctor Invitational) @ TBD 4:00

PM
PHS HS
Track NL

Apr 25, 2022 Mon Regular Season 
95-45 W @ Holland Patent 4:00

PM TBD L

Apr 27, 2022 Wed Regular Season 
119-21 W Sherburne-Earlville 4:30

PM
Stadium
Field L

Apr 29, 2022 Fri Regular Season (Iron
Duke Relays) @ TBD 4:00

PM Marlboro HS NL

May 4, 2022 Wed Regular Season 
88-53 W Canastota 4:30

PM
Stadium
Field L

May 6, 2022 Fri
Regular Season
(Whitesboro Ed
Wadas Invitational)

Adirondack,
Dolgeville, Vernon-
Verona-Sherrill,
Watertown, New York
Mills, Sauquoit Valley,
Niskayuna High
School, Utica Proctor,
Lowville, Oneida,
Remsen, South
Lewis, Homer,
Nottingham, Rome
Free Academy,
Central Valley
Academy, West
Canada Valley, New
Hartford, Herkimer @
Whitesboro

3:30
PM

Ed Wadas
Complex
High School

NL

May 11, 2022 Wed Regular Season 
97-44 W

@ West Canada
Valley

4:30
PM Track L

May 13, 2022 Fri
Regular Season
(Special Events
Invite)

Solvay, West Canada
Valley,
Westmoreland,
Holland Patent,
Sherburne-Earlville

4:00
PM

Stadium
Field NL

May 18, 2022 Wed

Regular Season
(CSC Division I and
Division II
Championship Meet)

Little Falls, Canastota,
Holland Patent,
Sherburne-Earlville,
Frankfort-Schuyler,
Herkimer, Adirondack,
Dolgeville @ West
Canada Valley

4:00
PM Track L



May 21, 2022 Sat Regular Season
(Junkyard Relays)

Whitesboro, Living
Word Academy,
Sherburne-Earlville,
Herkimer,
Chittenango, Remsen

10:00
AM

Stadium
Field NL

May 26, 2022 Thu Post-Season (B-2
Co-ed Sectionals) @ TBD 4:00

PM
HS Main
Field NL

Jun 2, 2022 Thu Post-Season (State
Qualifier) @ TBD 4:00

PM

CNS HS-
Bragman
Stadium

NL
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